
# 2017  Attendees State/Providence Email Address Phone
Full Voting Members in Red

4/3/2017
1 Ashmore, David UK sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
2 Bailey, Justin NM baileyschimney@gmail.com 575-770-7769
3 Bannon, Mike  NH 401-261-9440
4 Barden, Albie ME albiebarden@mainewoodheat.com 207-474-1815
5 Barden, Anna ME albiebarden@mainewoodheat.com 207-474-1815
6 Barresi, Joe NY joebarresi5@verizon.net 914-844-7437
7 Baumgart-Getz, Adam EPA Baumgart-Getz.Adam@epa.gov
8 Blees, Chris PA hsteele503@gmail.com 610-804-7108
9 Brown, Frank AK mheatbc@gmail.com 907-699-4345

10 Butkus, Mark SC butkus1801@yahoo.com 803-3693743
11 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890
12 Carlisle, Beth NC Bcarlisle@olympiachimney.com 828-200-1896
13 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
14 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
15 Davies, John ON davies_j@hotmail.com 519-538-9472
16 DesLauriers, Joe NC ejdeslauriers@gmail.com 828-837-4009
17 Eldridge, Ashley IN ashley@csia.org 317-837-5362
18 Ellis, Mike PA service@renchimney.com 610-488-1595
19 Folke, Bruce MN folkebruce@gmail.com 612-282-1969
20 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. 425-223-8270
21 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425-210-4002
22 Gilyard, Keith MT keithgilyard@hotmail.com 320-420-5356
23 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
24 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
25 Gordon, Scott MI scott57edge@gmail.com 231-645-1879
26 Grainger, Donovan AK grangerad@gmail.com 907-488-1809
27 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860-482-8255
28 Hammer, Kris VT kristopher.r.hammer@gmail.com 802-595-3937
29 Hargrave, Alex VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
30 Hargrave, Doug VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
31 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com 970-631-7386
32 Hirsch, Tom MI thomas@bungalowbuilders.org 231-651-9131
33 Holmes, Lasse AK canyonbrewer@yahoo.com 907-235-1355
34 Holmlund, Christian Finland info@Tiileri.fi 358400830686
35 Hornby, Alex WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
36 Homstead, Carsten MA info@homesteadheat.net 413-517-0153
37 Hren, Doug MI mhdh@tds.net 269-598-5831
38 Kukolj, Boris BC kukoljboris@gmail.com 778 433 6066
39 Lama, Lew WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080
40 Lannon, Erica NM baileyschimney@gmail.com 575-770-7769
41 Larsen, Alex MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
42 Larsen, Nancy MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
43 Larsen, Richard MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
44 LeBlanc, Christian GA cleblanc@chimneysolutions.com (404) 819-9453
45 LeBlanc, Stephanie GA cleblanc@chimneysolutions.com (404) 819-9453
46 Ledewitz, Ben PA kayak360@gmail.com 412-760-8375
47 Lehmann, Damien France contact@poele-cuisiniere.fr 05 46 48 62 37
48 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440
49 Marotta, John NC tannewitz@yahoo.com 423-677-5354
50 Marcantonio, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173
51 Marlett, Darcy IN dmarlett@csia.org 317-837-1500



52 Monette, Felcia QE info@lespritdulieu.ca 438-448-5388
53 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
54 Morneau, Jean-David QE info@lespritdulieu.ca 819-320-0179
55 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978
56 Myren, Ben WA bmyren@plix.com 509-684-1154
57 Ovaskainen, Onni Finland
58 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.co 908-479-6370
59 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
60 Padgitt, Gene MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
61 Padgitt, Marge MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
62 Paulsen, Chris WI johnrsisko@gmail.com 218-590-7685
63 Paquin, Alexandre QE 819-639-1034
64 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
65 Peltier, Daniel WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
66 Peltier, Vicki WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
67 Pfeiffer, Rae NH wisedove_wisedove@yahoo.com 603-566-4698
68 Pihl, Ron MT ron@warmstone.com 406-223-4383
69 Polatschek, Stefan AT stefan@polatschek.at 43 664 3407427
70 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
71 Propst, Ron NC peeps32`@earthlink.net 336-407-5494
72 Rale, Kari ON karirale@rogers.com 416-627-5299
73 Reynolds, Jeff CO fyrepro@gmail.com 970-213-7962
74 Rousseau, John Prince Edward john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
75 Salzmann, Michael AK homerplumber@gmail.com 907-235-9022
76 Sandvoss, Chris AL chris.sandvoss@gmail.com 403-471-9419
77 Santiago, Jon MA jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-5708
78 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 586-405-0523
79 Schaller, Nizar WI nizar.schaller@gmail.com 480-2290238
80 Schalles, Jim OR JimSchalles@yahoo.com 402-981-1554
81 Scharf, Dennis OH dscharf567@gmail.com 567-674-2539
82 Schmitz, Axel Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
83 Schmitz, Heike Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
84 Schmitz, Jim Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
85 Schmitz, Tom Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
86 Scott, Tyler MO tyler_scott223@yahoo.com (314) 598-2261
87 Senf, Norbert PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092
88 Senf, Leila PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092
89 Seppala, Jari Finland info@tiileri.fi 3.58401E+11

90 Seymour, Mark NY mark.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059
91 Sheffield, Jim TN jsheffi1871@gmail.com 865-804-6744
92 Sisko, John WI johnrsisko@gmail.com 218-590-7685
93 Small, Edward ME sheridan@roadrunner.com. 207-322-5519
94 Smigel, Stanley PA moyessport@gmail.com 907-201-7797
95 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191
96 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
97 Stack, David IL jmhchimney@att.net 815-338-4140
98 Stack, Joe IL jmhchimney@att.net 815-338-4140
99 Steele, Harry PA hsteele503@gmail.com 610-804-7108

100 Steinhauser, Felix ON felix.p.steinhauser@gmail.com 519-767-0787
101 Steinhauser, Jessica ON jessica@stonehousepottery.com 519-836-4326
102 Thomen, Cyndi TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
103 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
104 Thompson, Darla Prince Edward john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
105 Turpin, Chad PA chad@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-636-4012



106 Turpin, Jason PA chad@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-636-3999
107 Twining, Clark NJ clarkndeb@hotmail.com 9082162810
108 Waterstradt, Bill BC wcw@archgard.com 604-300-8900
109 West, Peter UK sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
110 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988
111 Wood, Norman TN normw@cwwood.com 513-673-8424
112 Yoshimizu, Aki Japan peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp 81-90-6189-0415
113 Zimmer, Gary MT gary@warmstone.com 406-600-1450
114 Zeltwanger, Dave IN dave@dkandsons.com 219-204-0912


